Platz DOK

PN ORI N DO NDOAWN

Z90
724
784
Z89
Z91
Z86
Z47
252
207

. Z70
. 283
. 260
. 292
. 285
. 206
. 222
. Z40
. 205

ov
Suhl
Osteland
Celle
Rostock
Collmberg
Frankfurt/O.
Géttingen
Wirzburg
Hamburg
Hamburg-Ost
Erfurt
Coesfeld
Hochsauerland
Magdeburg
Freiburg
Neustadt
Duisburg
Frankfurt/M.

Fest-

VFDB Aktiv
Stand 31.01.2024

punkte Runden

95
95
95
95
95
90
90
95
88
95
95
90
100
95
90
90
90
86

1.084
1.083
996
1.036
790
573
366
349
270
194
192
187
102
97

92

92

91

87

Runden-
leitung

99

42

128

o
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Contest 1-6, DARC Fuchs-

DLPX, Ata
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Total
1.183
1.125
1.124
1.036
790
573
366
349
270
194
192
187
102
97

92

92

91

87

Aktivitats-
monat



